Document Number: 25132 For technical questions contact: aluminumcaps3@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 05-Jul-04 1
EYP
Vishay Roederstein
Aluminum Capacitors
Power Screw Terminal
FEATURES
• Polarized aluminum electrolytic capacitors

Unless otherwise specified, all electrical values apply at Tamb = 20 °C,
P = 80 to 120 kPa, RH = 45 to 75%.
ORDERING EXAMPLE
Electrolytic capacitor EYP series
EYP / A 22000 µF/25 V; - 10 / + 30 %
Design A (no threaded stem); sleeve insulation
Catalog number: EYP01CM522E01.
EYP / B 22000 µF/25 V; - 10 / + 30 %
Design B (threaded stem); sleeve insulation
Catalog number: EYP02CM522E01.
Full insulation (design A only).
Catalog number: EYP01CM522E02.
ELECTRICAL DATA
SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
CR rated capacitance at 100 Hz
UR rated voltage
tan δ max. dissipation factor at 100 Hz
RESR max. equivalent series resistance at 100 Hz
Z max. impedance at 10 kHz
IR rated AC current at 100 Hz and upper category
temperature
ELECTRICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION
UR
(V)
CR
100 Hz
(µF)
NOMINAL
CASE SIZE
∅D x L
(mm)
IR
100 Hz
105 °C
(A)
Tan δ
100 Hz
ESR
100 Hz
(Ω)
Z
10 kHz
(Ω)
WEIGHT
(g)
CATALOG
NUMBER
EYP01 .... ....
10 15000 35 x 50 3.3 0.61 0.065 0.060 60 EYP01CD515C01
10 22000 35 x 60 3.8 0.66 0.050 0.045 70 EYP01CF522C01
10 33000 35 x 80 6.9 0.53 0.025 0.025 100 EYP01CJ533C01
10 47000 35 x 105 8.5 0.53 0.020 0.020 140 EYP01CM547C01
10 68000 50 x 80 10.0 0.62 0.015 0.015 200 EYP01EJ568C01
10 100000 50 x 105 12.3 0.62 0.010 0.010 290 EYP01EM610C01
10 150000 65 x 80 12.9 0.85 0.010 0.010 390 EYP01HJ615C01
10 220000 65 x 105 16.0 0.87 0.010 0.010 550 EYP01HM622C01
10 330000 76 x 114 17.9 1.10 0.010 <0.010 820 EYP01K0633C01
16 15000 35 x 50 4.8 0.43 0.045 0.040 60 EYP01CD515D01
16 22000 35 x 80 4.6 0.51 0.040 0.035 90 EYP01CJ522D01
16 33000 35 x 105 5.7 0.52 0.025 0.025 130 EYP01CM533D01
16 47000 35 x 114 9.0 0.45 0.015 0.015 170 EYP01C0547D01
16 68000 50 x 80 9.6 0.57 0.015 0.015 230 EYP01EJ568D01
16 100000 50 x 114 12.7 0.55 0.010 0.010 340 EYP01E0610D01
16 150000 65 x 105 16.0 0.63 0.010 0.010 500 EYP01HM615D01
16 220000 76 x 105 16.5 0.86 0.010 0.010 710 EYP01KM622D01
16 330000 76 x 144 20.4 0.90 <0.010 <0.010 1030 EYP01KT633D01
25 10000 35 x 50 3.2 0.39 0.065 0.055 60 EYP01CD510E01
25 15000 35 x 60 5.5 0.32 0.035 0.030 80 EYP01CF515E01
25 22000 35 x 105 5.6 0.36 0.030 0.025 130 EYP01CM522E01
25 33000 50 x 80 7.3 0.42 0.020 0.020 190 EYP01EJ533E01
25 47000 50 x 80 9.4 0.41 0.015 0.015 230 EYP01EJ547E01
25 68000 50 x 105 11.7 0.41 0.010 0.010 320 EYP01EM568E01
25 100000 65 x 105 15.7 0.44 0.010 0.010 490 EYP01HM610E01